
DAIRY: D  NUTS: N  VEGETARIAN: V
GLUTEN: G  GLUTEN FREE: GF PORK: P

ANTIPASTI 

INSAL ATA TRICOLORE GF			   45
ROCKET, ENDIVE, VINEGRETTE AND ANCHOVIES, 

RED ONION, BABY GEM

BUFFALO MOZZARELL A AND TOMATOES D.GF	55
CAPRESE, CHERRY TOMATOES, BASIL, E.V. OLIVE OIL

CROCCHET TA D.G			   60
GARLIC, PROVOLONE, PARMIGIANO

BURRATA AND PEPPERS D.V.GF 			   65
CAPERS, GAETA OLIVES, E.V. OLIVE OIL

CAVIALE DI  MEL ANZANE V.G			   40
EGGPLANT DIP, SARDINIAN STYLE CRACKERS

CAESAR SAL AD D.G			   45
CROUTONS AND ANCHOVIES

MOTORINO ME ATBALLS D.G			   45
VEAL MEATBALLS, FRESH TOMATO SAUCE

M’PEPATA DI  COZZE A .GF			   85
SAUTEED MUSSELS IN WHITE WINE SAUCE AND BLACK PEPPERS 

FRIT TO MISTO G			   65
CALAMARI, SHRIMPS, AMALFI LEMON 

OCTUPUS AND POTATOES G			   65
CAPERS, CELERY, AMALFI LEMON, TROPEA ONION,E.V. 

BABY POTATO, OLIVE OIL

YELLOW FIN TUNA TARTAR G			   89
AVOCADO, EGGS, TONNATO SAUCE,

TOASTED BREAD, ANCHOVIES

PASTA 

RIGATONI AL POMODORO G.D								         65
FRESH TOMATO SAUCE, BASIL AND PARMIGIANO

SPAGHET TI AGLIO E OLIO G								         60
GARLIC, E.V. OLIVE OIL, CHILI, PARSLEY

CAVATELLI  ALLE CIME DI  RAPA G.D								         80
TURNIP TOPS, BAKED POMODORI, STRACCIATELLA,

BROCCOLI CREAM, BROCOLETTI. 

LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE G.A								         75
ITALIAN CLAMS, WHITE WINE, GARLIC AND PARSLEY

SPAGHET TI AI  FRUT TI DI  MARE G.AD								       105
MEDITERRANEAN SEAFOOD, DATTERINO TOMATOES, WHITE WINE SAUCE

BUFFALO RICOT TA RAVIOLI  G.D								        105
ZUCCHINI, AMALFI LEMON, BAKED DATTERINO

SPAGHET TI CON POLPET TE G.D								         75
VEAL MEATBALLS, FRESH TOMATO SAUCE, PARMIGIANO, BASIL

RED PIZZA 

MARINARA G.V			   50
TOMATO SAUCE, OREGANO, GARLIC, SEA SALT AND E.V.OLIVE OIL

MARGHERITA G.D			   60
TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE, BASIL, PECORINO ROMANO,

E.V. OLIVE OIL AND SEA SALT

DON DOM G.D			   65
TOMATO SAUCE, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, FIOR DI LATTE,

PARMIGIANO, FRESH BASIL

SOPPRESSATA PICCANTE G.D			   80
TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE, HALAL SPICY SOPPRESSATA, 

PARMIGIANO, CHILI FLAKES, OREGANO, SEA SALT AND

PRECORINO ROMANO

DEL POPOLO G.D			   65
TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE, CAPERS, ANCHOVIES,

OREGANO, GAETA OLIVES

AMATRICIANA G.D			   70
TOMATO SAUCE,FIOR DI LATTE, BEEF SAUSAGE, SCALLIONS,

FRESH CHILIES & SEA SALT

ME ATBALL G.D			   85
TOMATO SAUCE, MEATBALLS, FIOR DI LATTE,

BASIL & PECORINO ROMANO

WHITE PIZZA 

STRACCIATELLA G.D.V			    70
BASIL, CHERRY TOMATO, SEA SALT & E.V. OLIVE OIL

PUGLIESE G.D			   105
FRIARIELLI, BURRATA, BEEF SAUSAGE AND E.V. OLIVE OIL

CREMINI MUSHROOM CON SALSICCIA G.D	 75
BEEF SAUSAGE, FIOR DI LATTE, GARLIC, THYME, PECORINO ROMANO, 

GAETA OLIVES, E.V. OLIVE OIL & SEA SALT

SCAMORZA G.D			    80
SMOKED MOZZARELLA CHEESE, DATES, PECORINO ROMANO, GAETA 

OLIVES, ROCKET AND E.V. OLIVE OIL

COLATURA DI ALICI G.D			    80
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, RED ONION, CHERRY TOMATOES, WHITE 

ANCHOVIES, CHILI FLAKES,

GAETA OLIVES, E.V. OLIVE OIL

BRESAOLA AND ROCKET G.D			    70
FIOR DI LATTE, BRESAOLA, FRESH ROCKET AND PARMIGIANO

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA G.D.P			   115
FIOR DI LATTE, PARMA HAM, PARMIGIANO

DESSERT 

TIRAMISU D.N			   50
BUDINO ESPRESSO D.N			   45
ESPRESSO CUSTARD, SALTED CARAMEL

FRITTELLE DI  RICOTTA G.D.N			   40
RICOTTA FRITTER, RASPBERRY COULIS

GELATO OF DAY 			   40

TAKE 
ME HOME

BOOK YOUR 
TABLE

FOR NEXT 
TIME



WINE
		
ATTO PRIMO / BRUT PROSECCO / GLERA / PIEDMONT

DA LUCA / BRUT PROSECCO / GLERA / VENETO

JEIO / BRUT PROSECCO / GLERA / VENETO

ZONIN / ROSE PROSECCO / PINOT GRIGIO & GLERA / VENETO

TORRES / GRENACHE BLANCA / CATALUNYA SPAIN

GABBIANO / PINOT GRIGIO / VENETO

RIFF/PINOT GRIGIO/ VENEZIE

ARALDICA / CORTESE / GAVI 5

REGALEALI BIANCO/ CHARDONNAY / SICILY

PLANETA / CHARDONNAY & VIOGNIER / SICILY

LASCOLCA / CORTESE / GAVI

MASTRO BERARDINO / FALANGHINA / CAMPANIA

ALOIS LAGEDER / GEWURTZTRAMINER / ALTO ADIGE

MASTRO BERARDINO / GRECO / GRECO DI TUFO

LUPI REALI / MONTEPULCIANO ROSE / ABRUZZO

CIPRESSETO / SANGIOVESE ROSE / TUSCANY

PLANETA / SHIRAZ ROSE / SICILY

TORRES / GRENACHE / CATALUNYA SPAIN

CUSUMANO / NERO D’ AVOLA / SICILY

RUFFINO / SANGIOVESE / CHIANTI

BANFI / SANGIOVESE & CABERNET / SUPERTUSCAN  

DINO TORTI / BARBERA / OLTREPO PAVESE

ENRICO SERAFINO / BARBERA / PIEDMONT

CENTI’ANNI / CORVINA & RONDINELLA / VENETO

MARCHESI DI BAROLO / DOLCETTO / PIEDMONT  

NIPOZZANO / CABERNET & MERLOT / CHIANTI  

BANFI / SANGIOVESE / TUSCANY

ORNELLAIA / CABERNET & SANGIOVESE / SUPERTUSCAN

GAJA / SANGIOVESE & MERLOT / SUPERTUSCAN

VODKA
		   

RUSSIAN STANDARD

ABSOLUT

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

BOURBON
		   

BULLEIT

JACK DANIELS

MAKERS MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

GIN
		   

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BEEFEATER

TANQUERAY

HENDRICKS

GIN MARE

RUM
		   

CAPTAIN MORGAN

BACARDI SUPERIOR

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

HAVANA 3

HAVANA 7

WHISKY
		   

DEWARS

CHIVAS 12

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

MACALLAN 12

LAPHROAIG

TEQUILA
		   

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

EL RECUERDO DE OAXACA MEZCAL

BEER 		   

PERONI BOTTLE, ITALY

WATER 		   

ACQUA PANNA

ACQUA SAN PELLEGRINO

35

50

60

55

165

230

280

260

32

40

60

60

40

45

45

50

32

35

35

45

50

32

40

40

40

45

35

50

50

55

75

95

32

40

40

COCKTAILS
	

SPRITZ

BELLINI   

APEROL SPRITZ   

CAMPARI SPRITZ  

ST. GERMAIN  

	

CLASSIC NEW YORK

COSMOPOLITAN

MANHATTAN

OLD FASHONED

	

OLD SCHOOL ITALIAN

NEGRONI

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO

AMERICANO

BOULEVARDIER

	

MOCKTAILS

BITTER AND SODA

PEACH 

BERRIES

COOL DOWN  

MANGO ATTACK

50

50

50

60

60

70

65

60

60

55

60

35

35

35

35

35

LIQUEURS
	
CAMPARI

FERNET BRANCA

JAGERMEISTER

GALLIANO

40

35

35

35

SOFT DRINKS
	
COCA COLA
DIET COLA COLA
SPRITE

19

19

19

RICARD

LIMONCELLO

DISARONNO

FRANGELICO

35

35

35

35

FANTA
SODA WATER

19

19

KHALUA

MOLINARI SAMBUCA 

EXTRA

MOLINARI CAFFE’

35

40

40

TONIC WATER
GINGER ALE

19

19

GRAND MARNIER

AMARIO MONTENEGRO

BAILEYS

PATRON XO CAFFE’

PATRON CITRONGE

40

40

40

40

40

GINGER BEER
RED BULL

19

3840

25

25

30

50

55

60

60

30

40

60

65

65

50

55

55

230

260

275

275

275

290

305

435

530

100

55

190

275

295

295

320

335

400

565

580

670

830

100

230

260

285
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